Out-of-Town Travel Expense Account

HALIFAX

EMPLOYEE # VENDOR #
Accounting
11
8663 Use Only
SECTION 1 - CLAIMANT
EMPLOYEE NAME EMAIL PERIOD OF TRAVEL
Councillor Lindell Smith smithli@halifax.ca FROM  2022-12-06 TO 2022-12-08
HRM WORK LOCATION PHONE DESTINATION
City Hall 902.579.6975 Ottawa
PURPOSE OF TRAVEL (CONFERENCE, COURSE, NAME OF ORGANIZATION, ETC.)
Board Meeting/Advocacy Days
SECTION 2 - TRAVEL EXPENSES
CLAIM DIRECT PAID TOTAL
EXPENSE AMOUNT BY HRM | EXPENSE
TRANSPORATION .
(select from drop down menu) Air 3491.79 »491.79
KILOMETRAGE 0 - 16,000 km: 714 kmsat_ 99113 perkm $36.51 $36.51
16,001+ km: kms at_%4%13 perkm $0.00 $0.00
SECTION 3 — DESTINATION EXPENSES (attach receipts) - see page 2 for worksheet and additional details.
ACCOMMODATIONS $0.00
MEALS $101.40 $101.40
GROUND TRANSPORTATION Blueline Taxi Airport to hotel $43.00 $43.00
INCIDENTALS $0.00
SUBTOTAL $180.91 $491.79 $672.70
OTHER $0.00
ELIGIBLE
EXPENSES 30.00
(specify and
attach receipts) $0.00
TOTALS: CLAIM AMOUNT & DIRECT PAID BY HRM (SECTIONS 2 & 3) $180.91 $491.79
‘ TOTAL COST OF OUT-OF-TOWN TRAVEL $672.70
TOTAL AMOUNT REIMBURSABLE TO EMPLOYEE $180.91
LESS ADVANCE RECEIVED ON
BALANCE OWING (if negative, employee must repay amount to HRM)
PAYABLE: (@) T0 EMPLOYEE FROMHRM () FROM EMPLOYEE TO HRM $180.91
COMPANY CODE COST CENTRE EXPENSE CODE AMOUNT
E200 6904
EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE _ DATE 5055 1521
*APPROVED BY (NAME & TITLE) Caroline Blair-Smith
*APPROVER SIGNATURE — DATE 2022-12-22

* Refer to the Employment Expense A
Policy for a listing of authorized approvers.

seven (7) of the Employment Expense Reimbursement




Week 1 Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7
Date 12/6/22 12/7/22 12/8/22
Accommodations
B
Meals
(See daily L $15.00 $15.00
maximums below)
$17.40 $27.00 $27.00
Ground Transportation $43.00
Incidentals
Other
Daily Totals $32.40 $27.00 $ 85.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Week 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7
Date
Accommodations
B
Meals
(See daily
maximums below)
S
Ground Transportation
Incidentals
Other
Daily Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
GROUND
ACCOMMODATIONS MEALS TRANSPORTATION INCIDENTALS OTHER
TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
$0.00 $101.40 $43.00 $0.00 $0.00
Accommodations: Detailed receipts required.

Meals: Per diem reimbursement (no receipts required) inclusive of tax & gratuities.

Breakfast (B) $13.00
Lunch (L) $15.00
Supper (S) $27.00
DAILY MAXIMUM $55.00*

*Meal reimbursements in excess of per diem amount require Director's
approval and must be supported with appropriate detailed receipts for

allowable expenses for the day.

Meal cost will not be reimbursed where the cost is included in the air fare or in registration fees at conventions,
conferences, training institutions, etc.

Ground Transportation: Detailed receipts required.

Incidentals: Daily rate $10.00 (no receipts required).

Amounts shown above are Canadian Funds. All expenses should be converted to Canadian funds on Page 1 of claim

(specify conversion rate used).




First Name

Last Name

Arrival Date

Arrival Time

Departure Date

Number Of Nights
Number Of Adults

Room Type

Rate Per Room Per Night
Cancellation Policy
Cancel Date To Avoid Fees

Cancellation Amount

Lindell

Smith

Tuesday, 6-Dec, 2022
16:00

Thursday, 8-Dec, 2022
2

1

Fairmont 1 Queen
CAD 279.00

48 hours prior to arrival
Sunday, 4-Dec, 2022
CAD 327.88

Local Currency
The amount may be subject to taxes, gratuities, resort levy

or other fees

Fairmont Chateau Laurier
1 Rideau Street

Ottawa, Ontario

Canada

K1N 8S7

Toll Free 1 866 540 4410
Tel +1 613 241 1414
Fax +1 613 562 7030

E-mail chateaulaurier@fairmont.com

www.fairmont.com | Privacy Policy

If you want to unsubscribe from marketing mails, then please click here.

This e-mail, any attachments and the information contained therein ("this message") are confidential
and intended solely for the use of the addressee(s). If you have received this message in error please
send it back to the sender and delete it. Unauthorized publication, use, dissemination or disclosure of

this message, either in whole or in part is strictly prohibited.

Ce message electronique et tous les fichiers joints ainsi que les informations contenues dans ce

message (ci apres "le message"), sont confidentiels et destines exclusivement a 1'usage de la personne

a laquelle ils sont adresses. Si vous avez recu ce message par erreur, merci de le renvoyer a son

emetteur et de le detruire. Toute diffusion, publication, totale ou partielle ou divulgation sous quelque

forme que ce soit non expressement autorisees de ce message, sont interdites.



http://www.nor1upgrades.com/?PCD=CLH&EBC=197209788&RCC=CQN&GAD=2022-12-06&NMN=2&NOA=1&NOC=0&LNG=EN&GDR=&GEM=terri.thomas@halifax.ca&GEN=&GSL=Csl&GLN=Smith&GFN=Lindell&PRC=&CUR=CAD&PRT=&TBP=&PCH=FA&GNR=1&PID=FRH&PET=CONF&redirected=1
mailto:chateaulaurier@fairmont.com
mailto:grc.bounceback@frhi.com?subject=Unsubscribe%20from%20marketing%20emails&body=Please%20unsubscribe%20me%20from%20marketing%20emails.
http://www.fairmont.com/
https://help.accor.com/s/contact?language=en_US&topicId=0TO3W000000GqhRWAS&webFormId=a0i3W000001w35jQAA

	D08 FCM Board Meeting December 2022 Travel Expense Claim_ACAO Approved.pdf
	D08 FCM Board Meeting December 2022 Travel Expense Claim.pdf

	Smith FCM Advocacy Days travel package December 2022.pdf

	EMPLOYEE: 866311
	VENDOR: 
	Accounting Use Only: 
	EMPLOYEE NAME: Councillor Lindell Smith
	EMAIL: smithli@halifax.ca
	FROM DATE: 2022-12-06
	TO DATE: 2022-12-08
	HRM WORK LOCATION: City Hall
	PHONE: 902.579.6975
	DESTINATION: Ottawa
	PURPOSE OF TRAVEL CONFERENCE COURSE NAME OF ORGANIZATION ETC: Board Meeting/Advocacy Days
	Transportation DropDown: [Air]
	CLAIM TRANS: 
	DIRECT TRANS: 491.79
	TOTAL TRANS: 491.79
	kms at: 71.4
	per km: 0.5113
	CLAIM KM1: 36.50682
	TOTAL KM1: 36.50682
	kms at_2: 
	per km_2: 0.4513
	CLAIM KM2: 0
	TOTAL KM2: 0
	ACCOMODATIONS COMMENTS: 
	CLAIM ACCOM: 
	DIRECT ACCOM: 
	TOTAL ACCOM: 0
	MEALS COMMENTS: 
	CLAIM MEALS: 101.4
	TOTAL MEALS: 101.4
	GROUND TRANS COMMENTS: Blueline Taxi Airport to hotel
	CLAIM GR TRANS: 43
	TOTAL GR TRANS: 43
	INCIDENTALS COMMENTS: 
	CLAIM INCIDENTALS: 
	TOTAL INCIDENTALS: 0
	CLAIM EXP SUBTOT: 180.90682
	DIRECT CHARGE SUB: 491.79
	TOT EXP SUBTOT: 672.69682
	OTHER ELIGIBLE EXPENSES specify and attach receipts: 
	CLAIM OTHER1: 
	DIRECT OTHER1: 
	TOTAL OTHER1: 0
	OTHER ELIGIBLE EXPENSES specify and attach receipts_2: 
	CLAIM OTHER2: 
	DIRECT OTHER2: 
	TOTAL OTHER2: 0
	OTHER ELIGIBLE EXPENSES specify and attach receipts_3: 
	CLAIM OTHER3: 
	DIRECT OTHER3: 
	TOTAL OTHER3: 0
	TOTAL CLAIM AMT: 180.90682
	TOTAL DIRECT AMT: 491.79
	TOTAL TRAVEL COST: 672.69682
	TOTAL_REIMBURSABLE: 180.90682
	ADVANCE DATE: 
	ADVANCE_RECEIVED: 
	BALANCE OWING: 180.90682
	COMPANY CODE: 
	COST CENTRE: E200
	EXPENSE CODE: 6904
	AMOUNT: 
	EMPLOYEE SIG DATE: 2022-12-21
	APPROVED BY NAME  TITLE: Caroline Blair-Smith
	APPROVER SIG DATE: 2022-12-22
	OWING: HRM
	W1D7: 
	W1D6: 
	W1D5: 
	W1D4: 
	W1D3: 12/8/22
	W1D2: 12/7/22
	W1D1: dec 6
	Day 1Accommodations: 
	Day 2Accommodations: 
	Day 3Accommodations: 
	Day 4Accommodations: 
	Day 5Accommodations: 
	Day 6Accommodations: 
	Day 7Accommodations: 
	Day 1B: 
	Day 2B: 
	Day 3B: 
	Day 4B: 
	Day 5B: 
	Day 6B: 
	Day 7B: 
	Day 1L: 15
	Day 2L: 
	Day 3L: 15
	Day 4L: 
	Day 5L: 
	Day 6L: 
	Day 7L: 
	Day 1S: 17.40
	Day 2S: 27
	Day 3S: 27
	Day 4S: 
	Day 5S: 
	Day 6S: 
	Day 7S: 
	Day 1Ground Transportation: 
	Day 2Ground Transportation: 
	Day 3Ground Transportation: 43
	Day 4Ground Transportation: 
	Day 5Ground Transportation: 
	Day 6Ground Transportation: 
	Day 7Ground Transportation: 
	Day 1Incidentals: 
	Day 2Incidentals: 
	Day 3Incidentals: 
	Day 4Incidentals: 
	Day 5Incidentals: 
	Day 6Incidentals: 
	Day 7Incidentals: 
	Day 1Other: 
	Day 2Other: 
	Day 3Other: 
	Day 4Other: 
	Day 5Other: 
	Day 6Other: 
	Day 7Other: 
	Day 1Totals: 32.4
	Day 2Totals: 27
	Day 3Totals: 85
	Day 4Totals: 0
	Day 5Totals: 0
	Day 6Totals: 0
	Day 7Totals: 0
	W2D1: 
	W2D2: 
	W2D3: 
	W2D4: 
	W2D5: 
	W2D6: 
	W2D7: 
	Day 1Accommodations_2: 
	Day 2Accommodations_2: 
	Day 3Accommodations_2: 
	Day 4Accommodations_2: 
	Day 5Accommodations_2: 
	Day 6Accommodations_2: 
	Day 7Accommodations_2: 
	Day 1B_2: 
	Day 2B_2: 
	Day 3B_2: 
	Day 4B_2: 
	Day 5B_2: 
	Day 6B_2: 
	Day 7B_2: 
	Day 1L_2: 
	Day 2L_2: 
	Day 3L_2: 
	Day 4L_2: 
	Day 5L_2: 
	Day 6L_2: 
	Day 7L_2: 
	Day 1S_2: 
	Day 2S_2: 
	Day 3S_2: 
	Day 4S_2: 
	Day 5S_2: 
	Day 6S_2: 
	Day 7S_2: 
	Day 1Ground Transportation_2: 
	Day 2Ground Transportation_2: 
	Day 3Ground Transportation_2: 
	Day 4Ground Transportation_2: 
	Day 5Ground Transportation_2: 
	Day 6Ground Transportation_2: 
	Day 7Ground Transportation_2: 
	Day 1Incidentals_2: 
	Day 2Incidentals_2: 
	Day 3Incidentals_2: 
	Day 4Incidentals_2: 
	Day 5Incidentals_2: 
	Day 6Incidentals_2: 
	Day 7Incidentals_2: 
	Day 1Other_2: 
	Day 2Other_2: 
	Day 3Other_2: 
	Day 4Other_2: 
	Day 5Other_2: 
	Day 6Other_2: 
	Day 7Other_2: 
	Day 1Totals_2: 0
	Day 2Totals_2: 0
	Day 3Totals_2: 0
	Day 4Totals_2: 0
	Day 5Totals_2: 0
	Day 6Totals_2: 0
	Day 7Totals_2: 0
	ACCOMMODATIONS TOTAL: 0
	MEALS TOTAL: 101.4
	GROUND TRANSPORTATION TOTAL: 43
	INCIDENTALS TOTAL: 0
	OTHER TOTAL: 0


